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MT
20220
20212
20204
20328
20552
20561
20536
20311
20314
10101
10102
10103
10114
20319
20312
20201
20225
20221
20332
20306
20216
20320
20228
20211
20336
20202
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20205
20335
20340
20324
20645
20206
20325
20210
20238
20239
20241
20242
20243
20245
20246
20247
20352
20353
20367
20372
20373
20229
20317

NAZIV
BOSUTSKO
DUNAV DALJ
FEÐIKA
FILIPA
JELSA
KUNA KUĆANCI
MIHA 2
MIRA 
MOTO
POSLOVNICA 101
POSLOVNICA 102
POSLOVNICA 103
POSLOVNICA 114
REVITA 11
REVITA 14
REVITA 15
REVITA 17
REVITA 2
REVITA 22
REVITA 23
REVITA 26
REVITA 27
REVITA 31 
REVITA 34 
REVITA 40 
REVITA 42 
REVITA 7
REVITA-VBK
SUZA
T-33
T-36
TERA
TRGOVINA BR 12  
TRGOVINA BR 24  
TRGOVINA BR 36 
TRGOVINA BR.238
TRGOVINA BR.239
TRGOVINA BR.241
TRGOVINA BR.242
TRGOVINA BR.243
TRGOVINA BR.245
TRGOVINA BR.246
TRGOVINA BR.247
TRGOVINA BR.352
TRGOVINA BR.353
TRGOVINA BR.367
TRGOVINA BR.372
TRGOVINA BR.373
VILJETA
ZAGORKA

MJESTO
OSIJEK
DALJ
OSIJEK
OSIJEK
JELISAVAC
KUĆANCI
D.MIHOLJAC
ČRNKOVCI
DONJA MOTIČINA
KRAPINA
SOBLINEC
DUGA RESA
VIDOVEC
IVANOVAC
DARDA
BILJE
STRIZIVOJNA
OSIJEK
POPOVAC
BENIČANCI
DONJI MIHOLJAC
JAGODNJAK
VETOVO
ČAGLIN
SVETI ĐURAĐ
ČEPIN
KNEŽEVI VINOGRADI
OSIJEK
SUZA
VELIKA KOPANICA
KOŠKA
ŠODOLOVCI
SLATINA
MIKLEUŠ
ČAĐAVICA
KUTJEVO
NAŠICE
NAŠICE
OSIJEK
ČAČINCI
LIVANA
VELIKA
VELIŠKOVCI
PODRAVSKA MOSLAVINA
MARIJANCI
DARDA
OSIJEK
KUŠEVAC
VILJEVO
GRABOVAC

ULICA
BOSUTSKO NASELJE
B.J.JELAČIĆA
P.SVAČIĆA
VATROGASNA
I.B.SLOVAKA
K.ZVONIMIRA
V. NAZORA 
A.STEPINCA
M.GUPCA
FRANA GALOVIĆA
SOBLINEČKA
LJUDEVITA GAJA
STJEPANA RADIĆA 
DUGA
ŽRTAVA DOM. RATA
K. TOMISLAVA
B. RADIĆA
SRIJEMSKA
V.NAZORA
I.L.RIBARA
TRG A. STARČEVIĆA
B.KIDRIĆA
ZAGREBAČKA
K.TOMISLAVA
A.RADIĆA
K.TOMISLAVA
GLAVNA
V.I.MEŠTROVIĆA
M.TITA
TRG PRE.TROJSTVA
N.Š.ZRINSKOG
TRG SLOBODE 
TRG SV. JOSIPA
IVANAPL.ZAJCA
ZAGREBAČKA
REPUBLIKE HRVATSKE
BRAĆE RADIĆA 
KRALJA TOMISLAVA 
UČKA 
TRG DR.FRANJE TUĐMANA
SV.LEOPOLDA MANDIĆA
TRG BANA JELAČIĆA 
KRAJA TOMISLAVA 
J.J.ŠTOSSMAJERA
BANA JOSIPA JELAČIĆA 
ŽRTAVA DOMOVINSKOG RATA
ILIRSKA
STJEPANA RADIĆA 
B.RADIĆA
ZAGORSKA
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